es (Please 
Specify)

Other 
Taxes 2

TOTAL AMOUNT  
Without Taxes
             in
       Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT  
With Taxes

TOTAL AMOUNT 
In Words

1 2 4 5 13 14 16 17 20 53 54 55
1 Video Documentary Film 1.000 job 550000.00 99000.00 550000.00 649000.00 INR  Six Lakh Forty Nine Thousand    Only

1.01 Camera requirement. : Bidder must have camera with the below 
specifications for shooting.
Videography in 4k Resolution
Pickup Device 1.0-type MOS solid state image sensor
Effective Pixels 17.78-megapixel
FHD 50.00p/25.00p
8.59-megapixel UHD 25.00p

[...]

Any other Charges 
Taxes/Duties/Levi

es (Please 
Specify)

Other 
Taxes 2

TOTAL AMOUNT  
Without Taxes
             in
       Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT  
With Taxes

TOTAL AMOUNT 
In Words

1 2 4 5 13 14 16 17 20 53 54 55
1 Video Documentary Film 1.000 job 700000.00 126000.00 700000.00 826000.00 INR  Eight Lakh Twenty Six Thousand    Only

1.01 Camera requirement. : Bidder must have camera with the below 
specifications for shooting.
Videography in 4k Resolution
Pickup Device 1.0-type MOS solid state image sensor
Effective Pixels 17.78-megapixel
FHD 50.00p/25.00p
8.59-megapixel UHD 25.00p

[...]

Specify)

Other 
Taxes 2

TOTAL AMOUNT  
Without Taxes
             in
       Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT  
With Taxes

TOTAL AMOUNT 
In Words

1 2 4 5 13 14 16 17 20 53 54 55
1 Video Documentary Film 1.000 job 840000.00 151200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 840000.00 991200.00 INR  Nine Lakh Ninety One Thousand Two 

Hundred    Only1.01 Camera requirement. : Bidder must have camera with the below 
specifications for shooting.
Videography in 4k Resolution
Pickup Device 1.0-type MOS solid state image sensor
Effective Pixels 17.78-megapixel
FHD 50.00p/25.00p
8.59-megapixel UHD 25.00p

[...]

Specify)

Other 
Taxes 2

TOTAL AMOUNT  
Without Taxes
             in
       Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT  
With Taxes

TOTAL AMOUNT 
In Words

1 2 4 5 13 14 16 17 20 53 54 55
1 Video Documentary Film 1.000 job 497500.00 89550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 497500.00 587050.00 INR  Five Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand  &Fifty  

Only1.01 Camera requirement. : Bidder must have camera with the below 
specifications for shooting.
Videography in 4k Resolution
Pickup Device 1.0-type MOS solid state image sensor
Effective Pixels 17.78-megapixel
FHD 50.00p/25.00p
8.59-megapixel UHD 25.00p

[...]

Specify)

Other 
Taxes 2

TOTAL AMOUNT  
Without Taxes
             in
       Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT  
With Taxes

TOTAL AMOUNT 
In Words

1 2 4 5 13 14 16 17 20 53 54 55
1 Video Documentary Film 1.000 job 584745.76 105254.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 584745.76 690000.00 INR  Six Lakh Ninety Thousand    Only

1.01 Camera requirement. : Bidder must have camera with the below 
specifications for shooting.
Videography in 4k Resolution
Pickup Device 1.0-type MOS solid state image sensor
Effective Pixels 17.78-megapixel
FHD 50.00p/25.00p
8.59-megapixel UHD 25.00p

[...]

Specify)

Other 
Taxes 2

TOTAL AMOUNT  
Without Taxes
             in
       Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT  
With Taxes

TOTAL AMOUNT 
In Words

1 2 4 5 13 14 16 17 20 53 54 55
1 Video Documentary Film 1.000 job 752500.00 135450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 752500.00 887950.00 INR  Eight Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Nine 

Hundred & Fifty  Only1.01 Camera requirement. : Bidder must have camera with the below 
specifications for shooting.
Videography in 4k Resolution
Pickup Device 1.0-type MOS solid state image sensor
Effective Pixels 17.78-megapixel
FHD 50.00p/25.00p
8.59-megapixel UHD 25.00p